Last name First name Sex Membership

Balfour David M
Benhamida Aisha F
Benhamida Jude F
Benhamida Mohammed M
Blomeley Daisy F
Blomeley Harry M
Buckle Asher
Butterworth Alfie M
Butterworth ]J.

Carrington  James M
Carrington R. M
Doherty Bobby M
Jayawarna  Tarini F
Jayawarna  Thisumi F
Kitchingman Harris M
Knight Paul M
Knight Pauly M
Lumley-Hogg Noah M
Manley Oliver M
Mason Steven M
McCue Michael M
Patel Viney M
Pelling Kyle M
Pelling Victor M
Quinn Jordan M
Simcock Craig M
Williams Alfie M

None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
Gold
Bronze
None
None
None

Rating
Code

258399K
310019E
310221L
303065K
307409C
303067C
299489G

222482D

293489K
300650F
309737H
303102A
326874D
310156D
303105G
269398H
222550F
258657F
303115K
306071]

317387C
316241C
306279L
310152G

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
2TSD 0000 0000
2HWD 0000 0000
2TSD 0000 0000
2HWD 0000 0000
2TSD 0000 0000
2TSD 0000 0000
2TSD 0000 0000
2TSD 0000 0000
2TSD 0000 0000
2HWD 0000 0000
2TSD 0000 0000
2HWD 0000 0000
2HWD 1798K  1639K
2TSD 1767K  1604K
2TSD 0000 0000
2TSD 0000 0000
2TSD 0000 0000
2TSD 0000 0000
2TSD 0000 0000
2HWD 1603K 0000
2TSD 1488K  1255K
2TSD 0000 0000
2TSD 2002A 1909K
2TSD 1159K  1339P
2TSD 0000 0000
2TSD 0000 0000
2TSD 0000 0000

Standard
Rating

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1798K
1767K
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1603K
1488K
0000
2002A
1159K
0000
0000
0000



